

**YUKEN INDIA LIMITED**

An ISO 9001:2015 Company

Manufacturers of Oil Hydraulic Equipment

IN COLLABORATION WITH YUKEN KOGYO CO. LTD., JAPAN.

CIN: L29150KA1976PLC003017

Regd. Office:	No. 16-C, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, II Phase, Mahadevapura, Bengaluru – 560 048.	Factory:	PB No. 5, Koppathimmanahalli Village, Malur-Hosur Main Road, Malur Taluk, Kolar District – 563 130.
Phone:	+91 9731 610341	Phone	+91 9845 191995
Our Ref No:	YIL/Sec/2024	E-mail:	hmn_rao@yukenindia.com
Date:	16/02/2024	Web:	www.yukenindia.com

To,

**The General Manager,
Listing Compliance & Legal Regulatory,
BSE Limited,
PJ Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001.
BSE Scrip Code: 522108**

**The General Manager,
Listing Compliance & Legal Regulatory,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051
NSE Scrip Code: YUKEN**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Publication of Financial Results for the third quarter ended 31st December 2023:

With reference to the caption subject, we hereby inform that, the Financial Results for the third quarter ended 31st December, 2023 has been published in Financial Express, English daily newspaper and Hosadignatha, Kannada daily newspaper on 15th February 2024.

We enclose herewith the copies of newspaper cuttings for your reference and records.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

FOR YUKEN INDIA LIMITED

**SUCHITHRA R
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER**

KERALA AYURVEDA LTD. CIN: L24233KL 1992PLC006592. Regd. Off: V/1415, Nedumbassery, Athani P. O. Aluva - 683505. Ph: 0484-2476301(4 lines) Fax: 0484-2474376 Email: info@keralayurveda.biz, Website: www.keralayurveda.biz													
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DEC, 2023 (In Lakhs)													
Sl.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED							
		31.12.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited				
1	Total Income from operations	1,755.75	1,895.27	1,551.89	5,092.29	4,407.16	6,343.60	2,454.30	2,442.77	2,342.27	2,557.59	6,553.51	9,368.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.58)	15.11	(72.34)	30.07	13.75	146.16	38.26	(18.94)	(112.72)	(5.24)	(271.01)	(819.39)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.58)	68.08	111.54	83.04	297.23	237.91	28.26	34.05	(39.24)	47.74	17.48	(55.81)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(26.60)	50.06	156.02	44.61	222.93	298.07	(79.00)	0.17	(110.17)	(199.08)	(90.13)	(42.81)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	(19.00)	59.18	164.19	86.29	251.86	325.73	(71.78)	7.40	(84.00)	(87.40)	(80.71)	(6.15)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,111.07	1,095.57	1,095.57	1,111.07	1,095.57	1,095.57	1,111.07	1,095.57	1,111.07	1,095.57	1,095.57	1,095.57
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(497.99)
8	Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10/-)	(0.18)	0.55	1.74	0.80	2.39	3.28	(0.65)	0.07	(0.80)	(0.79)	(0.54)	(0.86)
9	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) (Basic & Diluted)	(0.18)	0.55	1.74	0.80	2.39	3.09	(0.85)	0.07	(0.80)	(0.79)	(0.54)	(0.86)

NUVAMA
(Formerly known as Edelweiss Securities Limited)

Corporate Identity Number: U6710MH1993PLC344634
Regd. Off: 801-804, Wing A, Building No. 3, Inspire BKC, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051
Tel: +91 22 6620 3030 Website: www.nuvama.com

NUVAMA WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
(Formerly known as Edelweiss Securities Limited)

Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 (₹ in Crores, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations	842.20	737.31	582.13	2,228.72	1,610.75	2,230.39
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	230.68	191.42	111.93	574.71	294.06	406.09
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	230.68	191.42	111.93	574.71	294.06	406.09
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	176.16	144.96	87.36	444.10	219.67	305.07
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	177.82	144.67	89.67	445.25	224.50	308.18
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- Per Share)	35.22	35.07	35.05	35.22	35.05	35.06
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	2,640.23	2,436.62	2,096.14	2,640.23	2,096.14	2,188.55
8 Securities premium account	1,514.03	1,490.87	2,719.38	1,514.03	2,719.38	2,720.66
9 Net worth ¹	2,708.84	2,506.13	2,162.57	2,708.84	2,162.57	2,258.80
10 Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt ²	7,238.65	6,003.88	5,098.94	7,238.65	5,098.94	5,413.15
11 Outstanding redeemable preference shares (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	-	-	14.84	-	14.84	15.18
12 Debt Equity Ratio ³	2.67	2.40	2.36	2.67	2.36	2.40
13 Earnings Per Share (₹) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)						
- Basic (Refer note 5)	50.16	41.39	24.93	126.67	67.57	92.07
- Diluted (Refer note 5)	49.43	41.11	24.93	124.82	67.57	92.07
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	20.96	20.96	11.74	20.96	11.74	11.74
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	20.78	20.78	20.78	20.78	20.78	20.78
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio ⁴	0.05	0.05	0.04	0.13	0.11	0.14
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio ⁵	2.37	2.33	2.02	2.34	2.02	2.06

¹ Net worth = Equity share capital + Other equity + Non controlling interests
² Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt = Debt securities + Borrowings (other than debt securities) + Inter corporate deposits + Subordinated liabilities
³ Debt-equity Ratio = Total debt (Debt securities + Borrowings (other than debt securities) + Inter corporate deposits + Subordinated liabilities) / Net worth
⁴ Debt Service Coverage Ratio = (Profit before tax and Finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact) / Finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact + Total Debt)
⁵ Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax and Finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact / Finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchange in accordance with Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the Listing Regulations, 2015) and the Accounting Standards specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and the relevant provision of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited ('BSE') (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.nuvama.com).
2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges.
3. The above consolidated financial results of the Company and its subsidiaries (together referred to as 'Group'), its associate and joint venture for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 13, 2024.
4. The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified review report.
5. Earnings per share for the quarter and nine months ended are not annualised.
6. Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(i)(b) of the Listing Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Ashish Kehair
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: Q7789972

Mumbai, February 13, 2024.

Standard Chartered Capital Limited
(Formerly known as Standard Chartered Investments and Loans (India) Limited)
CIN: U65990MH2003PLC142829
Registered Office: Crescenzo, 6th Floor, G Block, C-38/39, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051, Maharashtra, India.
Website: https://sccapital.in
Email: SCCapital.customercare@sc.com
Toll Free No.: (91-22) 18002090505, Fax: 022-61157825

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
(Regulation 52(8), read with regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations)
(INR Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	19,276	12,283	46,597
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items [#])	5,432	3,089	14,178
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items [#])	5,432	3,089	14,178
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items [#])	4,187	2,292	10,556
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,164	2,292	10,566
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	52,741	45,439	45,439
7	Reserves (Excl Revaluation Reserves)	1,08,234	68,887	71,719
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net worth	1,60,974	1,14,325	1,17,158
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	6,41,200	4,26,379	4,42,073
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.98	3.73	3.77
13	Earnings per share of face value of Rs. 10 each (for continued and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic (INR)	0.79	0.50	2.32
	(b) Diluted (INR)	0.79	0.50	2.32
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

[#] Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity Standard Chartered Capital Limited (https://www.sccapital.in/policies-and-reports.html)
b) For the items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.sccapital.in/policies-and-reports.html)
c) The above financial results of the Company are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13 February 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Standard Chartered Capital Limited
(Formerly known as Standard Chartered Investments and Loans (India) Limited)
Sd/-
Nirmal Kishore
MD & CEO
DIN: 10260505

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 13, 2024

YUKEN
YUKEN INDIA LIMITED
Regd. Office: No 16 - C, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Mahadevapura, Bangalore 560 048, India.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023
CIN : L29150KA1976PLC003017 (₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl.No.	Description	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	9,574.02	7,536.72	26,488.48	23,314.74	10,841.69	8,818.12	30,689.25	27,405.12
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	605.43	142.34	1,190.05	944.38	800.04	222.58	1,591.64	1,164.47
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	605.43	367.68	1,190.05	1,169.72	800.04	447.92	1,591.64	1,389.81
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional Items)	432.88	298.45	817.05	843.23	555.29	290.78	1,085.24	895.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	432.88	298.45	817.05	843.23	555.29	290.78	1,085.24	895.91
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,300.00	1,200.00	1,300.00	1,200.00	1,300.00	1,200.00	1,300.00	1,200.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) - Basic & Diluted	3.33	2.49	6.45	7.03	4.27	2.41	8.57	7.40

NOTE:
(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31 December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.yukenindia.com
(ii) The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 February 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above financial results.

Place: Bangalore
Date: 14.02.2024
financialxp.epaprr.in

By Order of the Board of Directors
C PRANGACHAR
Managing Director

INDO TECH
INDO-TECH TRANSFORMERS LIMITED
CIN: L2813TN1992PLC022011
Regd. Office: Survey No. 153-210, Iluppapattu Village, Near Rajakulam, Kancheepuram (Dist.) Tamil Nadu - 631561. Tel: +91 44 27281854
Email: info@indo-tech.com; Website: www.indo-tech.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
(₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Nine Months Period ended		Quarter ended
	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23
Total income from Operations	33,232	14,012	8,399
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,021	1,405	384
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,021	1,405	384
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,129	1,068	384
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2,065	1,068	384
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 each)	1,082	1,082	1,082
Earnings per share (EPS) (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	20.65	10.66	3.62

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months period ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.indo-tech.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For INDO-TECH TRANSFORMERS LIMITED
Mr. Sindhar Gokhale
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 08349732

Place: Kancheepuram
Date: February 13, 2024

ಜಾಹೀರಾತು

ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ...

ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ...

Table with 4 columns: S.No, Name, Age, Address. Lists names like S. Anand, S. Anand, S. Anand, etc.

ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ...

ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ... (ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ...)

ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ... (ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ...)

PUBLIC NOTICE

Public notice regarding land acquisition and compensation details.

IN THE COURT OF THE HONBLE JUDGE AT KOLAR SITTING AT MSF...

SCHEDULE PROPERTY Land bearing No. 31/278, measuring to an extent of total 2 acre 31 Gunta...

SHRINATHAR, 1st and 2nd Floors and Sessions Judge at KRF...

ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ... (ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ...)

ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ... (ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ...)

ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ... (ಬಹುಶಃ ಫೋನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರೆ ಮೂಲಕ...)

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

BEFORE THE KARNATAKA APPELLATE TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE...

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ... (ಹೊಸದಿನಂತ್ಯ...)

YUKEN

Regd. Office: No 16 - C, Doddanekund Industrial Area, Mahadevapura, Bangalore 560 048, India

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023

Table with 7 columns: Sl.No., Description, and 6 columns for financial results (Quarter Ended, Nine Months Ended, Quarter Ended, Nine Months Ended).

NOTE: (i) The above is an extract of the detailed form of Financial results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31 December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.yukenindia.com

(ii) The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 February 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above financial results.

Place: Bangalore
Date : 14.02.2024

By Order of the Board of Directors
C P RANGACHAR
Managing Director

ಇದರಲ್ಲಿ ಉದ್ದೇಶಿಸಿದ (i) ರೀತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ವಿವರಿಸಿದ ಒಟ್ಟಾರೆ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು
14.02.2024 ರಂದು (ii) ಸಂಭವಿಸಿದ ಒಟ್ಟಾರೆ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು: 20.02.2024
(iii) ಸಂಭವಿಸಿದ ಒಟ್ಟಾರೆ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು: 20.02.2024 ರಂದು (iv) ಉದ್ದೇಶಿಸಿದ
ಒಟ್ಟಾರೆ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು
www.yukenindia.com
ಕೆ.ಪಿ.ರಂಗಚಾರ್
ಕೆ.ಪಿ.ರಂಗಚಾರ್ ಅವರ ಸಹಿ ಮತ್ತು ಮುದ್ರಣ
ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು 560043/ಕೆ.ಪಿ.ರಂಗಚಾರ್/1973/24

